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Jelena Krainik
Piia Pearce
Jelena Bugrova
Kairika Kask
Raili Vaarpuu
Jelena Bugrova
Kairika Kask
Piia Pearce
Jelena Bugrova
Katrin Vastra
Jelena Krainik
Piia Pearce
Jelena Bugrova
Jelena Bugrova
Jelena Krainik
Vaike Protten
Jelena Bugrova
Jelena Bugrova
Jelena Bugrova
Riina Lohmus
Jelena Bugrova
Moonika Tamson
Piia Pearce
Piia Pearce
Eha Neito

Piia Pearce
Triin Kiis

Vaike Protten
Katrin Vastra
Jelena Bugrova
Moonika Tamson
Ulle Kangur
Ulle Kangur
Ulle Kangur
Sigrid Reiman
Inara Ratnik
Sigrid Reiman
Ulle Kangur
Ulle Kangur
Katrin Vastra
Ulle Kangur
Jelena Bugrova
Piia Pearce
Piia Pearce
Ulle Kangur
Katrin Vastra
Ulle Kangur
Jelena Bugrova
Merje Martinson
Moonika Tamson

1942
1830
1816
1796
1788
1785
1767
1758
1756
1756
1755
1752
1749
1735
1729
1728
1725
1720
1720
1717
1715
1713
1697
1695
1688
1687
1686
1685
1684
1683
1681
1680
1678
1676
1669
1669
1668
1663
1663
1660
1660
1653
1648
1648
1640
1636
1636
1633
1629
1629

215.78
203.33
201.78
199.56
198.67
198.33
196.33
195.33
195.11
195.11
195.00
194.67
194.33
192.78
192.11
192.00
191.67
191.11
191.11
190.78
190.56
190.33
188.56
188.33
187.56
187.44
187.33
187.22
187.11
187.00
186.78
186.67
186.44
186.22
185.44
185.44
185.33
184.78
184.78
184.44
184.44
183.67
183.11
183.11
182.22
181.78
181.78
181.44
181.00
181.00

18.01.2004
14.03.2003
21.05.2006
22.05.2005
26.10.2014
22.05.2005
28.01.2005
22.05.2005
03.05.2003
21.05.2006
10.08.2000
06.08.2000
17.06.2006
23.05.2004
06.08.2000
19.08.2006
18.05.2002
14.03.2003
17.10.2009
22.05.2005
06.06.2009
21.05.2006
18.01.2003
02.03.2002
14.03.2003
21.05.2006
25.10.2014
22.05.2005
23.05.2004
05.11.2005
02.11.2008
18.05.2002
02.11.2008
22.05.2005
22.09.2002
06.06.2009
31.03.2001
01.08.2002
12.06.2003
23.03.2002
11.05.2014
14.03.2003
22.06.2002
14.03.2003
18.08.2006
02.03.2002
21.05.2006
14.03.2003
28.11.1999
18.08.2006

Renault Cup
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
Eesti Meistrivdistlused

Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Reitingumaraton

Eesti MeistrivSistlused
Perona paarismaraton 1

Eesti MeistrivGistlused

Sopruskohtumine Viljandi Bowlin;

Eesti Meistrivdistlused
Venemaa Cup

Max Top

Baltic Tour XIV

Eesti MeistrivGistlused
Max Top

Lohe Kapp 2006
Perona Maraton 3
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
Baltic Tour Riia

Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Baltic Tour XX

Eesti MeistrivSistlused
Perona Maraton 1
Perona Maraton 1
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
Eesti Meistrivdistlused
Reitingumaraton

Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Eesti Meistrivdistlused
Baltic Tour 2005

Tere Parnu Sigis
Perona Maraton 3
Tere Parnu Sugis

Eesti Meistrivdistlused
Toss Autumn Cup
Baltic Tour XX

Baltic Tour 2001
Perona Klubimaraton 4

Perona paarismaraton Odrobin 1

Perona Klubimaraton 2
Suveintro
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
Perona Maraton 4
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
Perona Poolmaraton 1

Perona Maraton 1

Eesti MeistrivGistiused
Super-Mega-Boonus-Maraton
TOP 12

Perona Poolmaraton 1

Eeden
Al Mare
Al Mare
Eeden
Perona
Eeden
Perona
Eeden
Liiwi

Al Mare
Krasnodar
Al Mare

Eeden
Al Mare
Kuul Saal
Perona
Al Mare

Eeden
Al Mare
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Al Mare
Perona
Eeden
Eeden
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Perona
Eeden
Toss

Al Mare
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Perona
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Al Mare
Al Mare
Perona



